OVERVIEW
H3C® SR8800 Series Core Routers provide wire-speed
10 Gigabit Ethernet forwarding as well as carrier-class
service, security and availability to meet the robust
demands of service and application providers. These
routers are commonly deployed in IP backbone networks,
IP metropolitan area networks (MANs), or the core or
convergence layers of large IP networks. Offering high

trademarks of their respective companies. While every effort is made to ensure the information given is accurate, neither H3C or 3Com accepts
liability for any errors or mistakes which may arise. All specifications are subject to change without notice. 401234-002  01/10
ORDERING INFORMATION
SKU Description SKU Description
Chassis
0235A31B H3C SR8802 10G Core Router Chassis
0235A31C H3C SR8805 10G Core Router Chassis
0235A31D H3C SR8808 10G Core Router Chassis
0235A31e H3C SR8812 10G Core Router Chassis
Main Control Unit and Software
0231A84N Main Control unit for SR8802
0231A82e Main Control unit for SR8805/08/12 (1e)
0231A80e Main Control unit for SR8805/08/12 (2e)
3130A19e H3C SR8800 Series Router Software License
Power Options and Memory
0231A98N AC P/S 90-264V (Max 800W) for SR8802
0231A83B DC P/S 36-72V (Max 1300W) for SR8802
0231A48H AC P/S 90-264V (Max 2000W) for SR8805
0231A48F DC P/S 36-75V (Max 2000W) for SR8805
0231A67V DC P/S -36~-75V (Max 3500W) for SR8808/12
0231A83S AC P/S 90-264V (Max 1800W) universal
0231A88G AC P/S 90-264V (Max 1800W)
0231A83t 3500W AC Power Frame for SR8808/12
0231A793 1GB SDRAM
0601A001 Compact Flash 1G
SPE Modules
0231A82F SPe-1010 Single Service Processing engine
0231A84P SPe-1020 Dual Service Processing engine
0231A39B SPe-1010-e Single Service Processing engine
(enhanced)
0231A39R SPe-1020-e Dual Service Processing engine
(enhanced)
Intelligent Modules
0231A88J Net Analysis Processing Module
0231A88L Firewall Processing Module
0231A88K NAt Processing Module
Ethernet Modules
0231A39L 10-Port 1000BASe-X Module
0231A39M 20-Port 1000BASe-X Module
0231A76C 20-Port 10/100/1000BASe-t Module
0231A39A 1-Port 10GBASe-R/W Module